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PONTUAÇÃO - SENIOR
    SULAMERICANO DE KART 2016

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1ª Total 2ª Total Tr Total

1 11 RODRIGO DE ANDRADE SOARES 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

2 9 JULIO CESAR MARTINS CONTE 7 -5 -5 4 4 3 3 0 0

3 81 DANILO W. M. RAMALHO 7 -5 0 2 2 5 5 0 0

4 90 JULIANO SFOGGIA RIGON 11 -9 -4 3 3 8 8 0 0

5 32 ALEXANDRE SFOGGIA RIGON 14 -12 -3 10 10 4 4 0 0

6 1 ALAIN MICHELL SISDELI 15 -13 -1 DQ 15 0 0 0 0

7 17 ANTONIO R. OLIVEIRA JR 15 -13 0 5 5 10 10 0 0

8 35 PATRIK SANGO K. WENCESLAU 17 -15 -2 11 11 6 6 0 0

9 5 ALESSANDRO R. XAVIER 18 -16 -1 9 9 9 9 0 0

10 313 MARCIO DO LAGO 18 -16 0 6 6 12 12 0 0

11 28 CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA 19 -17 -1 12 12 7 7 0 0

12 82 LUIZ EDUARDO SALAU 19 -17 0 8 8 11 11 0 0

13 33 RODRIGO PIQUET SOUTO MAIOR 20 -18 -1 7 7 13 13 0 0

Event Legend

#1 13/10/2016 Campeonato Sul-Americano De Kart 2016 #3 13/10/2016 Campeonato Sul-Americano De Kart 2016

#2 13/10/2016 Campeonato Sul-Americano De Kart 2016
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